
Aaron Stout, B Medical Systems 
aarongstout@gmail.com 

Christian Hahn, B&B Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 
christian@bbpharm.net 

Gina VonEye, Benzer Pharmacy 
gvoneye@benzerpharmacy.com 

Stephen Barnes, BestRx Pharmacy Software 
stephen.barnes@bestrx.com 

Kristen McGowan, BluPax Pharma 
kristenm@blupaxpharma.com 

Melinda Milton, DOSIS Systems by Manchac 
melinda,milton@manchac.com 

Richard Munger, Eiger Creative LLC 
rmunger@eigercreative.com 

Shahbaz Chaudhary, Express Health 
Mart Pharmacy 
shahbaaz.chaudhary@gmail.com 

Nikki Miller, FDS 
nlmiller.ctr@fdsrx.com 

Cindy Fitton, Follett LLC 
cfitton@follettice.com 

Dave Meurer, Follett LLC 
dmeurer@follettice.com 

Nicolle McClure, GRX Marketing 
Nicolle.McClure@grxmarketing.com 

Stuart McNeil, Health Care Logistics 
smcneil@gohcl.com 

Robyn Hochstetler, Health Care Logistics 
rhochstetler@gohcl.com 

Donna Holpuch, Helmer Scientific 
dholpuch@helmerinc.com 
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Resources - Attendees

Eric Rodriguez, Innovatix/Premier 
Alternate Site Programs 
eric_rodriguez@innovatix.com 

Cindy Warrington, KeySource 
cindy.warrington@gmail.com 

Morgan Hill, Medicine-On-Time 
morgan.hill@medicineontime.com 

Andrew Bridges 
andrewbridges20@gmail.com 

Laura Saunders, National Association of 
Boards of Pharmacy 
lsaunders@nabp.pharmacy 

Larissa Doucette, National Association of 
Boards of Pharmacy 
ldoucette@nabp.pharmacy 

Leah Piatt, Parata Systems 
lpiatt@parata.com 

Christine Seib, Parata Systems 
cseib@parata.com 

Terry Cater, Perceptimed 
tcater@comcast.net 

Jill Spivey, PTCB 
jspivey@ptcb.org 

Becky Templeton, R.J. Hedges & Associates 
becky@rjhedges.com 

Tammy Hamilton, R.J. Hedges & Associates 
tammy@rjhedges.com 

Brandi Haney, Redmond & Greer 
bhaney@redmondandgreer.com 

Christopher Brady, Redmond & Greer 
cbrady@redmondandgreer.com 

Michael Hanssens, Rees Scientific 
mhanssens@reescientific.com 

Michael Mothersbaugh, Rees Scientific 
michael@reesscientific.com 

JoAnn Takasaki, RxSense 
jtakasaki@rxsense.com 

Kristine Foster, SCA Pharma 
kfoster@scapharma.com 

Anne Lewis-Young, ScriptPro 
annelewisyoung@gmail.com 

Samantha Cockburn, Synergy Medical 
samantha.cockburn@synmedrx.com 

Christopher Heiland, Teknipure 
cheiland@teknipure.com 

Neal Manchester, The Allied Group 
nmanchester@thealliedgrp.com 

Cara Sharp, Transaction Data Systems 
csharp@tdsclinical.com 

Michael Hanson, TRP Company 
Michael@trpcompany.com 

Alisa Lahti, Verity Solutions 
ALahti@verity340b.com 

Bryon Furdge, Yuyama 
byron.furdge@yuyama-usa.com 
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